300 Kufstein - Innsbruck - Brennero / Brenner Sonderfahrplan 23.03.2020

OBB PV Zug SB sB SB SB REX REX SB SB REX SB REX SB REX REX SB
5240 5100 5202| 5142| 5340 1827| 5102| 5204| 5242| 5144| 5306| 5104| 5344| 5374 5206
km Klasse 2.[1.2. o 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
0,0 |Kufstein R 452 5.10 % 539 0 605 6.12|@ 6.29(R 6.36
4,3|Schaftenau 4.55 5.14 543 6.16
6,1|Langkampfen 4.58 5.16 5.45 6.18
9,4/ Kirchbichl 5.01 5.19 5.48 6.12 6.21 6.43
13,5 Worgl Hbf o 5.05 5.18 5.23 ® 552 6.16 6.25 6.38 6.47
13,5 Worgl Hbf 5.06 5.19 5.24 % 559 6.22 6.29 6.40 6.49
19.8| Waral Kund o 5.11 5.24 5.29 ( 6.04 6.27 6.34 6.54
i gt fun 511 525 529 6.04|( 628 634 6.55
27,4 | Rattenberg-Kramsach 5.16 | 5.34 6.09 | 6.39 |
28,8 | Brixlegg 5.19 5.31 5.37 6.12 6.35 6.42 6.50 7.02
34,6 | Miinster-Wiesing 5.24 5.42 6.17 | 6.47 | |
38.3| Jenbach o 5.27 5.38 5.45 6.20 6.42 6.50 6.57 7.08
’ 5.28 5.39 5.46 6.21 6.43 651|( 659 7.09
43,2| Stans bei Schwaz 5.32 | 5.50 6.25 | 6.55 |
45,8|Schwaz 5.35 545 5.53 6.28 6.49 6.58 7.16
49,1/ Pill-Vomperbach 5.38 5.56 6.31 7.01
52,7 | Terfens-Weer 5.41 5.59 6.34 7.04
) o 5.45 551 6.03 6.38 6.56 7.08 7.22
56,5 Fritzens-Wattens 545 552 6.03 638|( 657] 7.08 7.23
58,6 | Volders-Baumkirchen 5.48 | 6.06 6.41 | 7.1 |
64,0 Hall in Tirol m 516 5.52 5.58 6.10 6.45 7.04 7.15 7.30
66,0 | Hall-Thaur | 5.55 | 6.13 6.48 | 7.18 |
67,5/Rum 5.20 5.57 6.02 6.15 6.50 7.08 7.20 7.34
72,5| Innsbruck Hbf o .. |m 525 6.02 6.07 . 6.20 6.43 R 655|@ 7.13 7.25|@ 7.47|% 7.39
72,5|Innsbruck Hbf M 5.22 552[% 6.04 M 6.22[@ 6.24 6.49 7?7 7.29 7.49
78,7 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke | [
82,1|Patsch |
90,6 | Matrei 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.06 8.06
95.2| Steinach in Tirol o|M 5.44 6.14 M 644 7.10 8.10
99,3|St. Jodok
104,0 | Gries
109,6 | Brennero/Brenner o
OBB PV Zug SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB REX
5146 5106| 5208| 5148 5108 5210| 5150| 5110 5212 5152| 5112| 5214 5154 5114| 5216
km Klasse 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
0,0 [Kufstein 7.12 7.34 8.12 9.12 9.36 10.12 11.12[  11.38
4,3 |Schaftenau 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16
6,1|Langkampfen 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18
9,4/ Kirchbichl 7.21 7.40 8.21 9.21 9.42 10.21 11.21| 1142
13,5| Wérgl Hbf o 7.25 7.44 8.25 9.25 9.46 10.25 11.25| 1146
13,5| Wérgl Hbf 7.29 7.56 8.29|@ 8.54 9.29 9.54 10.29|E 10.54 11.29) 11.54
19.8| Weral Kund! o 7.34 | 8.34| (859 9.34 9.59 10.34| ( 10.59 11.34]  11.59
’ g 7.34 8.34 9.00 9.34] 10.00 10.34| ( 11.00 11.34]  12.00
27,4 | Rattenberg-Kramsach 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 | 11.39 |
28,8 | Brixlegg 7.42 8.06 8.42 9.06 9.42| 10.06 10.42| ( 11.06 11.42| 12,08
34,6 | Miinster-Wiesing 747 | 8.47 | 9.47 10.47 | 11.47 |
38.3| Jenbach o 7.50 8.13 8.50 9.13 9.50| 10.13 1050/ ( 11.13 1150  12.13
’ 7.51 8.14 8.51 9.14 951 10.14 1051 ( 11.14 1151 12.14
43,2| Stans bei Schwaz 7.55 | 8.55 | 9.55 10.55 | 11.55 |
45,8 |Schwaz 7.58 8.20 8.58 9.20 9.58| 10.20 10.58| ( 11.20 11.58| 1220
49,1/ Pill-Vomperbach 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01
52,7 | Terfens-Weer 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04
) o 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08
56,5 Fritzens-Wattens 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08
58,6 | Volders-Baumkirchen 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11
64,0|Hall in Tirol R 745 8.15 8.31|% 8.45 9.15 9.31(% 945 10.15| 10.31|% 1045 1115 ( 11.31|% 1145 12.15| 12.31
66,0 | Hall-Thaur 7.48 8.18 | 8.48 9.18 | 948 10.18 1048 11.18 | 1148 12.18 |
67,5/Rum 7.50 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.20 9.35 9.50| 10.20{ 10.35| ( 10.50| 11.20| ( 11.35| ( 11.50| 1220 12.35
72,5| Innsbruck Hbf o 7.55 8.25 8.40 8.55 9.25|M8 9.40 9.55| 10.25| 10.40| ( 10.55| 11.25|M3 11.40| ( 11.55| 12.25| 12.40
72,5|Innsbruck Hbf R 7591 829 8.49|% 859+ 9.29 9.49|% 9.59|t 10.29] 10.49[% 10.59|+ 11.29| 11.49[% 1159+ 12.29] 12.49
78,7 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
82,1|Patsch
90,6 | Matrei 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06
95.2| Steinach in Tirol o 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10
99,3 St. Jodok
104,0 | Gries
109,6 | Brennero/Brenner o

Seite 1



300 Kufstein - Innsbruck - Brennero / Brenner Sonderfahrplan 23.03.2020

OBB PV Zug SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB
5156| 5116 5218 5158 5118 5220 5160 5120 5222 5162 5122 5224 5164 5124 5226
km Klasse 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
0,0 |Kufstein 1212 13.12[  13.36 14.12 1512 15.34 16.12
4,3 |Schaftenau 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16| 15.38 16.16
6,1|Langkampfen 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 | 16.18
9,4 |Kirchbichl 12.21 13.21| 1342 14.21 15.21|  15.42 16.21
13,5 Worgl Hbf o 12.25 13.25| 1346 14.25 15.25|  15.46 16.25
13,5 Worgl Hbf 12.29(EE 12.54 1329 1354 14.29 (M@ 14.49 1529 1554 16.29|% 16.54
19.8| Waral Kund o 12.34| ( 12.59 13.34| 13.59 14.34| ( 1454 15.34| 15.59 16.34| ( 16.59
’ 9 12.34] ( 13.00 13.34|  14.00 14.34| ( 1455 1534  16.00 16.34| ( 17.00
27,4 | Rattenberg-Kramsach 12.39 | 13.39 14.39 15.39 | 16.39 |
28,8 | Brixlegg 12.42( ( 13.08 13.42| 14.06 14.42| ( 15.01 15.42| 16.06 16.42| ( 17.08
34,6 | Miinster-Wiesing 12.47 | 13.47 14.47 15.47 | 16.47 |
38.3| Jenbach o 12.50| ( 13.13 13.50|  14.13 14.50| ( 15.08 1550 16.13 16.50| ( 17.13
’ 12.51] ( 13.14 1351 1414 14.51] ( 15.09 1551  16.14 16.51] ( 17.14
43,2| Stans bei Schwaz 12.55 | 13.55 14.55 15.55 | 16.55 |
45,8|Schwaz 1258 ( 13.20 13.58| 14.20 14.58 ( 15.15 15.58| 1820 16.58| ( 17.20
49,1/ Pill-Vomperbach 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01
52,7 | Terfens-Weer 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04
) o 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08
56,5 Fritzens-Wattens 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08
58,6 | Volders-Baumkirchen 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11
64,0 Hall in Tirol % 1245 13.15|( 13.31|% 13.45| 14.15| 14.31|%® 1445 1515|( 15.26|%R 1545 16.15| 16.31|% 16.45| 17.15| ( 17.31
66,0 | Hall-Thaur 1248 13.18 | 13.48| 14.18 1448 15.18 1548 16.18 | 16.48| 17.18 |
67,5|Rum 12.50| 13.20| ( 13.35| ( 13.50| 14.20| 14.35|( 14.50| 15.20| ( 15.30| ( 15.50| 16.20| 16.35|( 16.50| 17.20| ( 17.35
72,5| Innsbruck Hbf of ( 12.55| 13.25|@8 13.40| ( 13.55| 14.25| 14.40| ( 14.55| 15.25|d@3 15.35| ( 15.55| 16.25| 16.40| ( 16.55| 17.25|% 17.40
72,5| Innsbruck Hbf 5 12.59|+ 1329 13.49[% 13.59( 1 14.29| 14.49[% 14.59[+ 1529 1549(% 1559[+ 16.29| 16.49|% 16.59|+ 17.29| 17.49
78,7 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
82,1|Patsch
90,6 | Matrei 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06
95.2| Steinach in Tirol o 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10
99,3 St. Jodok
104,0 | Gries
109,6 | Brennero/Brenner o
OBB PV Zug SB SB| REX/SB SB SB| REX/SB SB SB REX SB REX SB SB SB SB
5166| 5126 5228| 5168| 5128 5230| 5170| 5130 5354 5172 1829| 5132 5272 5174| 5134
km Klasse 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
0,0 [Kufstein 17.12]  17.34 18.12 1912 19.36 20.12 21.12
4,3 |Schaftenau 17.16| 17.38 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16
6,1|Langkampfen 17.18 | 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18
9,4/ Kirchbichl 17.21|  17.42 18.21 19.21|  19.42 20.21 21.21
13,5| Wérgl Hbf o 17.25| 1746 18.25 19.25|  19.46 20.25 21.25
13,5| Wérgl Hbf 1729 17.54 18.29 |3 18.49 19.29 19.54 20.29 21.29
19.8| Weral Kund! o 17.34| 17.59 18.34| ( 18.54 19.34| 1959 20.34 21.34
S| vorgtRu 17.34]  18.00 18.34] ( 18.55 19.34] 20,00 20.34 2134
27,4 |Rattenberg-Kramsach 17.39 \ 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39
28,8 | Brixlegg 1742 18.06 18.42| ( 19.01 19.42| 20,06 20.42 21.42
34,6 | Miinster-Wiesing 17.47 | 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47
38.3| Jenbach o 17.50| 18.13 18.50| ( 19.08 19.50|  20.13 20.50 21.50
’ 1751 18.14 18.51( ( 19.09 1951 20.14 20.51 21.51
43,2| Stans bei Schwaz 17.55 | 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55
45,8|Schwaz 17.58| 18.20 18.58( ( 19.15 19.58| 2020 20.58 21.58
49,1/ Pill-Vomperbach 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01
52,7 | Terfens-Weer 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 22.04
) o 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08
56,5 Fritzens-Wattens 18.08 19.08 2008 21.08 22.08
58,6 | Volders-Baumkirchen 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11
64,0 Hall in Tirol % 17.45 1815 18.31|% 18.45| 19.15|( 19.26|%® 19.45| 20.15| 20.31|%R 20.45 21.15 ® 2145 2215
66,0 | Hall-Thaur 17.48| 18.18 | 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48| 2218
67,5/Rum 17.50| 18.20| 18.35|( 18.50| 19.20| ( 19.30| ( 19.50| 20.20| 20.35|( 20.50 21.20 2150 22.20
72,5| Innsbruck Hbf of ( 17.55| 18.25| 18.40| ( 18.55| 19.25|M8 19.35| ( 19.55| 20.25| 20.40|% 20.55 21.25 .. | 2155 2225
72,5| Innsbruck Hbf % 17.59|+ 1829 18.49[% 18.59|+ 19.29| 19.49[% 19.59[ + 20.29 20.59| 21.05 % 2149 2159
78,7 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
82,1|Patsch
90,6 | Matrei 19.06 20.06 21.23 22.06
95.2| Steinach in Tirol o 19.10 20.10 21.27 ® 22.10
99,3 St. Jodok
104,0 | Gries
109,6 | Brennero/Brenner o

Seite 2



300 Kufstein - Innsbruck - Brennero / Brenner Sonderfahrplan 23.03.2020

OBB PV Zug REX SB SB SB
5356 5274 5136 5276
km Klasse 2. 2. 2. 2.
0,0 | Kufstein 2212
4,3 | Schaftenau 22.16
6,1|Langkampfen 22.18
9,4 | Kirchbichl 22.21
13,5 Woérgl Hbf o 22.25
13,5| Worgl Hbf K(E 21.54 22.29
. ol ( 21.59 22.34
19,8 | Worgl Kundl 22.00 2234
27,4 |Rattenberg-Kramsach 22.39
28,8 | Brixlegg 22.06 2242
34,6 | Miinster-Wiesing | 22.47
ol ( 22.13 22.50
383 Jenbach 2214] . | 2251
43,2| Stans bei Schwaz | 22.55
45,8 Schwaz 22.20 22.58
49,1 Pill-Vomperbach 23.01
52,7 | Terfens-Weer 23.04
. o 23.08
56,5 | Fritzens-Wattens 23.08
58,6 | Volders-Baumkirchen 23.11
64,0 [Hall in Tirol 22.31 23.15
66,0 | Hall-Thaur | 23.18
67,5|Rum 22.35 23.20
72,5 Innsbruck Hbf o|H 22.40 23.25
72,5 Innsbruck Hbf 2253 23.53
78,7 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
82,1|Patsch
90,6 | Matrei 23.10 0.10
95,2| Steinach in Tirol = | 2314 0.14
99,3 |St. Jodok
104,0 | Gries
109,6 | Brennero/Brenner o

BH = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 26.10.; 8.12.

B8 = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 26.10.; 8.12.

® = Montag-Samstag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1,,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 15.8.; 26.10.; 8.12.
T = Sonntag; auch 25.,26.12,; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 15.8.; 26.10.; 8.12.

0 = Samstag; nicht 15.8.

Seite 3



300 Brennero / Brenner - Innsbruck - Kufstein Sonderfahrplan 23.03.2020

0OBB PV Zug REX sB SB REX SB SB SB| SB/REX REX SB SB SB SB SB SB
5371 5101 5201 5307| 5103| 5243| 5145 5203 5343| 5105 5245 5147 5309| 5107| 5149
km
0,0 | Brennero/Brenner
5,6 | Gries
10,3|St. Jodok
14,3 Steinach in Tirol 5.46 o 617 6.47 m 747 7.50
18,9| Matrei 5.50 § 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.54
27,5|Patsch | 7.29
30,9 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke O O |
37,1| Innsbruck Hbf o .. |® 526 6.07|@ 6.10|© 6.23|M 6.38|% 6.53 7.08 .. |t 720|@ 7.39|R 753 811/ 831|% 9.01
37,1] Innsbruck Hbf m 514 5.35 6.13[% 8.20 6.35 7.05[% 713 7.21 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05
42,1|Rum 5.19 5.40 6.40 7.10 7.26 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10
43,5|Hall-Thaur | 5.42 6.42 R 712 | 7.42 R 812 8.42(% 9.12
45,6|Hall in Tirol 5.23 5.45 6.28 6.45 o 7.4 7.30 7.45 o 8.14 845/0 9.14
51,0| Volders-Baumkirchen ! 5.49 | 6.49 7.49 8.49
) o 5.51 6.33 6.51 7.35 7.51 8.51
53,1 Fritzens-Wattens 552 834| 652 736 752 8.52
56,9 | Terfens-Weer 5.55 6.55 7.55 8.55
60,4 | Pill-Vomperbach 5.58 6.58 7.58 8.58
63,8 | Schwaz 5.34 6.02 6.41 7.02 7.44 8.02 9.02
66,4 | Stans bei Schwaz | 6.04 | 7.04 8.04 9.04
71.2| Jenbach o 5.39 6.08 6.46 7.08 7.49 8.08 9.08
< |senbac 540]  6.09 847| 7.09 750 809 9.09
74,9 | Minster-Wiesing 6.12 \ 712 8.12 9.12
80,8 | Brixlegg 5.48 6.18 8.55 7.18 7.57 8.18 9.18
82,1 |Rattenberg-Kramsach 6.20 \ 7.20 8.20 9.20
" o 5.54 6.25 7.01 7.25 8.03 8.25 9.25
89,8) Worgl Kundl 554  6.26 701] 7.6 803 826 9.26
96,1|Woérgl Hbf o 6.00 6.31 7.07 7.31 8.09 8.31 9.31
96,1 Wérgl Hbf 6.03 6.32 7.08 7.35 8.14 8.35 9.35
100,2 | Kirchbichl 6.06 6.35 7.11 7.38 8.17 8.38 9.38
103,4 | Langkampfen 6.09 6.38 7.14 7.41 \ 8.41 9.41
105,3 | Schaftenau 6.12 6.41 717 7.44 8.21 8.44 9.44
109,6 | Kufstein o|m@ 6.16 6.45 R 721 7.48 8.25 8.48 9.48
OBB PV Zug| SB/REX SB SB| SB/REX SB SB| SB/REX SB SB| SB/REX SB SB| SB/REX SB SB
5339| 5109| 5151 5311 5111 5153| 5345| 5113 5155 5313| 5115| 5157 5347 5117| 5159
km
0,0 | Brennero/Brenner
5,6 | Gries
10,3|St. Jodok
14,3 | Steinach in Tirol 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50
18,9| Matrei 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54
27,5|Patsch
30,9 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
37,1|Innsbruck Hbf o 911+ 9.31[% 10.01] 10.13|+ 10.31[%® 11.01] 11.11[+ 11.31|%R 12.01] 1213+ 12.31[% 13.01] 13.11]F 13.31|% 14.01
37,1| Innsbruck Hbf 9.20 9.35] ( 10.05|@ 10.21| 10.35[( 11.05] 11.20] 11.35[( 12.05|m@ 12.25] 12.35] ( 13.05] 13.20| 13.35] ( 14.05
42,1|Rum 9.25 9.40| ( 10.10| ( 10.26| 10.40| ( 11.10| 11.25| 11.40|( 12.10| ( 12.30| 12.40(( 13.10| 13.25| 13.40|( 14.10
43,5|Hall-Thaur | 9.42(% 10.12 | 10.42|%R 11.12 | 11.42(% 12.12 12.42|% 13.12 13.42|R 14.12
45,6|Hall in Tirol 9.29 9.45/0 10.14| ( 10.30| 10.45|0 11.14| 1129 11.45|0 12.14|( 12.34| 1245|0 13.14| 13.29| 13.45|0 14.14
51,0| Volders-Baumkirchen ! 9.49 ‘ 10.49 } 11.49 | 12.49 ! 13.49
) o 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51
53,1 Fritzens-Wattens 952 10.52 1152 12.52 13.52
56,9 | Terfens-Weer 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55
60,4 | Pill-Vomperbach 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58
63,8 | Schwaz 941 10.02 1042  11.02 1141 12.02 12.46| 13.02 13.41)  14.02
66,4 | Stans bei Schwaz | 10.04 | 11.04 | 12.04 13.04 14.04
71.2| Jenbach o 946| 10.08 10.47|  11.08 1146 12.08 1251 13.08 13.46| 14.08
<] enoac 947| 1009 10.48]  11.09 1147|1209 12.52|  13.09 1347|  14.09
74,9 | Miinster-Wiesing | 10.12 | 11.12 | 12.12 13.12 14.12
80,8 | Brixlegg 954| 10.18 10.55| 11.18 1154 12.18 1259 13.18 13.54| 14.18
82,1 | Rattenberg-Kramsach 10.20 | 11.20 | 12.20 13.20 14.20
89 8| Worgl Kund! of 10.00{ 10.25 11.01] 11.25 12.00] 12.25 13.05| 13.25 14.00] 1425
’ 9 10.00] 10.26 (11.01] 11.26 12.00] 12.26 ( 13.05] 13.26 14.00] 14.26
96,1|Woérgl Hbf o| 10.06] 10.31 m 11.07|  11.31 12.06] 12.31 M 13.11]  13.31 1406  14.31
96,1 Woérgl Hbf 10.14] 1035 11.35 12.14] 1235 13.35 14.14] 1435
100,2 | Kirchbichl 10.17| 10.38 11.38 12.17| 12.38 13.38 14.17| 14.38
103,4 | Langkampfen 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41
105,3 | Schaftenau 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44
109,6 | Kufstein of 1024 1048 11.48 1224 12.48 13.48 1424 1448

Seite 1



300 Brennero / Brenner - Innsbruck - Kufstein Sonderfahrplan 23.03.2020

OBB PV Zug| SBIREX sB SB[ SB/REX SB SB[ SB/IREX SB SB[ SB/REX sB| REX SB sB| REX
5349| 5119| 5161| 5351 5121| 5163| 5315| 5123| 5165 5353| 5125| 5341| 5167| 5225 5317
km
0,0 | Brennero/Brenner
5,6 | Gries
10,3 st. Jodok
14,3 Steinach in Tirol 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
18,9 | Matrei 13.54 14.54 1554 16.54 17.54
27,5|Patsch
30,9 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
37.1| Innsbruck Hbf of 1413+ 1431|% 1501] 1511]+ 1531|% 16.01] 16.13|+ 16.31|% 17.01] 17.11]+ 17.31 .. |%1801] 1813
37,1 Innsbruck Hof T 14.21| 14.35| ( 15.05] 1520| 15.35|( 16.05|% 16.21| 16.35| { 17.05| 17.20| 17.35|& 17.40| { 18.05 ® 18.21
421 |Rum 1426 14.40|{ 15.10| 1525| 15.40|( 16.10|( 16.26| 16.40|{ 17.10| 17.25| 17.40 18.10 18.26
43.5|Hall-Thaur \ 14.42|% 1512 \ 15.42 (% 16.12 \ 16.42|R 17.12 | 17.42 R 18.12 \
45.6|Hall in Tirol 1430 14.45|0 15.14| 1529| 1545|0 16.14|( 16.30| 16.45|0 17.14| 17.20| 17.45 o 18.14 18.30
51,0| Volders-Baumkirchen 14.49 15.49 \ 16.49 17.49 \
53.1| Fritzens. Watt o 14.51 15.51 16.35|  16.51 17.34]  17.51 18.35
1 |Fritzens-Watlens 1452 15.52 16.36| 16.52 17.35| 17.52 18.36
56,9| Terfens-Weer 14.55 15.55 ‘ 16.55 17.55
60,4 | Pill-Vomperbach 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58
63,8 Schwaz 1442 1502 1541  16.02 1644 17.02 1743 18.02 18.44
66,4 | Stans bei Schwaz 15.04 \ 16.04 \ 17.04 18.04 \
71.2| Jenbach of | 14.47| 1508 1546| 16.08 1649| 17.08 17.48|  18.08| ( 18.00 18.49
< |senbac 14.48| 15.09 15.47|  16.09 16.50] 17.09 17.49] 18.09] ( 18.02 18.50
74,9| Miinster-Wiesing 15.12 \ 16.12 \ 17.12 18.12 \
80.8| Brixlegg 1455 1518 1554 16.18 16.57| 17.18 1756 18.18 18.57
82,1|Rattenberg-Kramsach 15.20 | 16.20 | 17.20 18.20 |
89 8| Woral Kundi of | 15.01] 1525 16.00| 1625 ( 17.08] 17.25 18.02| 18.25 19.03
i o (1501 1526 16.00] 16.26 (1703 17.26 1802 18.26 \ (19.04
96,1| Worgl Hbf olm 15.07| 15.31 16.06|  16.31 = 17.09]  17.31 18.08| 18.31]{ 18.16 ® 19.10
96,1| Worgl Hbf 15.35 16.14| 1635 17.35 1811 18.35] ( 18.18 = 19.11
100,2 |Kirchbichl 15.38 1617| 16.38 17.38 18.14| 18.38
103.4 | Langkampfen 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41
105.3| Schaftenau 15.44 16.44 17.44 1819 1844
109.6 | Kufsteln ) 15.48 16.24| 1648 17.48 18.23| 18.48|@ 18.26 & 19.20
OBB PV Zug SB SB[ SB/IREX SB SB sB| REX SB SB SB SB| REX SB SB SB
5127| 5169| 5355| 5129| 5171 5335\ 5399| 5131| 5173| 5233| 5133| 1828| 5135 5137| 5277
km
0,0 | Brennero/Brenner
5,6 | Gries
10,3|st. Jodok
14,3 Steinach in Tirol 18.50 19.50 20,50 22.09 23.20
18,9 | Matrei 18.54 19.54 2054 2213 23.24
27,5|Patsch
30,9 | Unterberg-Stefansbriicke
37.1| Innsbruck Hbf o+ 1831]% 19.01] 1911+ 19.31|% 20.01| 20.11|% 20.06] + 20.31|® 21.01]| 21.11[+ 21.31| 22.30|+ 22.31| 2331| 2341
37,1] Innsbruck Hbf 18.35| ( 19.05] 19.20] 19.35| { 20.05 @ 20.21| 20.35| { 21.05 21.35 22.35| 23.35
421 |Rum 1840({ 19.10| 19.25| 19.40|{ 20.10 2026| 2040|({ 21.10 21.40 22.40|  23.40
43.5|Hall-Thaur 18.42|% 19.12 \ 19.42|R 20.12 \ 20.42|% 21.12 21.42 2242| 2342
45,6 |Hall in Tirol 18450 19.14| 19.29| 19.45|0 20.14 2030| 2045|0 21.14 21.45 2245| 2345
51.0| Volders-Baumkirchen 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 2249| 23.49
53.1| Fritzens. Watt ol 1851 19.51 20.51 21.51 2251 2351
1 |Fritzens-Watlens 18.52 1952 2052 2152 2252| 2352
56,9 | Terfens-Weer 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55
60,4/ Pill-Vomperbach 18.58 19.58 20.58 2158 2258| 2358
63,8 Schwaz 19.02 1941 2002 2042| 21.02 22.02 23.02| 002
66,4 | Stans bei Schwaz 19.04 \ 20.04 \ 21.04 22.04 23.04| 004
71.2| senbach of 1908 19.46|  20.08 20.47| 21.08 22.08 23.08| 0.8
< |enbac 19.09 19.47|  20.09 2048 21.09 22.09 23.09]  0.09
74,9| Miinster-Wiesing 19.12 \ 20.12 \ 21.12 2212 23.12| 012
80.8| Brixlegg 19.18 19.54| 2018 2055 21.18 2218 23.18|  0.18
82.1| Rattenberg-Kramsach 19.20 \ 20.20 \ 21.20 22.20 2320| 020
89 8| Woral Kundi of 1925 20.00| 20.25 21.01| 2125 22.25 23.25| 025
o [Yvorglu 19.26 20.00] 2026 2101 2126 22.26 23.26] 026
96,1| Worgl Hbf ol 1931 20.06|  20.31 21.07| 2131 22.31 23.31]  0.31
96,1| Worgl Hbf 19.35 20.14| 20.35 21.08| 21.35 22.35 2335|035
100.2 |Kirchbichl 19.38 20.17| 20.38 21.11| 2138 2238 2338 038
103.4 | Langkampfen 19.41 20.41 2114|2141 22.41 2341|041
105.3| Schaftenau 19.44 20.44 2117|2144 22.44 2344 044
109.6 | Kufsteln ol 1948 20.24| 20.48 2121 2148 22.48 23.48| 048

B = Montag-Freitag; nicht 25.,26.12.; 1.,6.1.; 13.4.; 1.,21.5.; 1.,11.6.; 26.10.; 8.12.

Seite 2



